FEATURES
 Stainless steel
 M10x1 thread Flush Diaphragm For Static and Dynamic Applications High Level Tension Output Available Low Installation Torque Sensitivity
APPLICATIONS
 Hydraulic regulation process
 Explosion test benches
 Brake Systems
 Laboratory and research

Cable Length L00M: special cable length = L5M / L10M / L15M / L20M, total length in meters (standard length 2,0 m [6,6 ft])
Note: ETxx options are now replaced by Zxx options.
ORDERING INFORMATION
XPM10 - A1 - 20B G - /Z35/P7/L5M
Model - Output signal - Pressure Range Pressure reference - Options
XPM10 (blank): non-amplified
A1: 0,5 to 4,5V
A2: 0 to 5V
A3: 4 to 20 mA
1B
2B
5B
10B
20B
35B
50B
100B
200B
350B
A: Absolute
G: Gauge
S: Sealed
/Z04
/Z35
/Z36
/P7
/SC
/L00M
The sensor ordering codes uses only bar as units because XPM10 uses metric threads. Psi value correspondence is noted as
information. 广州工控传感科技有限公司
 ww
w.g
kme
ms.
com
广州工控传感科技有限公司 www.gkmems.com
4
TEL：400-822-6658
广州工控传感科技有限公司
电话：400-822-6658